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- Washington, DC]

- Washington, DC]

- Washington, DC]

- Washington, DC]

- Washington, DC]

- Washington, DC]

r:   Keogh,,  Miles

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 11:54 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718589 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ 

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718589 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ 

Visitor:  Ahmad ,  Ahmad

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 01:58 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718602 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ 

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718602 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ 

Visitor:  Alexandra  ,  Alexandra

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 11:57 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718688 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ 

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718688 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ 

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered



Visitor: 1Bullard, Hunter

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 08:59 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718717 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718717 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: 1CHARCHENKO, ELIZABETH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:37 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718581 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718581 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: 1KISER, SAMUEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: 1MCFARLAND, ANTHONY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 09:42 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: 1Penglin, MELAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:02 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: 1PRESSLEY, CHRISTOPHER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 10:37 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718849 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718849 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: 1Schmeltz, David

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:32 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:07 AM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: 2bullard, hunter

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 09:38 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718619 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718619 at

Visitor: 2HASSAN, NORA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: 2NUSSBAUMER, JAMES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 08:16 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719030 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719030 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 08:02 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828719117 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: 2REEVES, MADELINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 12:33 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718930 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: 2REEVES, MADELINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718930 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: 3AVERY, JEFFREY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: 3BEIN, NICOLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 07:25 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718704 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:01 AM OUT LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718704 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Abawari, Nebina

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYMark Estanislao 1828718693 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718693 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ABBOTT, CHRIS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 10:45 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718938 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718938 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ABBOTT, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 02:31 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718839 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718839 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ABDIKARIM, AMAL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:13 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718747 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718747 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ABRAMS, NANCY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 07:48 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828718998 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 6



Visitor: ABRAMS, NANCY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718998 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ADMON, ASSAF

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:46 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: AERTS, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:22 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718757 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718757 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: AGUILAR, CARLOS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 10:54 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Kevin Hawkins 1828718856 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718856 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: AHASTEEN, JUSTIN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 11:48 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: AHOKOVI, DAVED

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 07:51 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:24 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 07:48 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:34 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:34 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:34 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:36 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 07:33 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 07:35 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Akeredolu, Abimisola

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:55 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718993 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Akeredolu, Abimisola

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718993 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ALAMM, MALIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 07:18 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718543 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718543 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ALAMM, MALIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 07:20 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Albarran, Dan

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 01:50 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718762 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718762 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ALBRECHT, RENEE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 03:45 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719108 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ALEXANDER, CHRISTIAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:59 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ALI, MALIK HAIDER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:45 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718942 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 11:45 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718942 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 11:46 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718942 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718942 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 10



Visitor: ALLEN, ANTONIO

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 11:59 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ALLEN, DOMINICK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 10:43 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ALMUFI, AYIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ALTMAN, EKATERINA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:38 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ALUMBAUGH, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 06:33 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ALUMBAUGH, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:01 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ANDERSON, ALEXANDRA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 08:58 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718688 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718688 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ANDES, FREDERIC

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:50 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718689 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718689 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ANDRYSZAK, AMY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 09:20 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ANGERER, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 10:52 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718555 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718555 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ANGNABOOGOK, VERNAE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 03:32 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719061 at

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719061 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ANGNABOOGOK, VERNAE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 12:55 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719061 at

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719061 at

Visitor: ARCHER, JAYMIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:07 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Argyropoulos, Paul

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 01:47 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718799 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718799 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Armstead III, Henry

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:04 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ARNOLD, DAWN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ARNOLD, INZNIL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:49 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718936 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718936 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Arnold, Rufus

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:35 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Arnold, Rufus

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:43 AM OUT LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ARQUERO, JOEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 02:16 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719069 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ARRINGTON, SHAUNDRA B.

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:02 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828717180 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717180 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ASEFA, DANIEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:05 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ASEFA, DANIEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 09:31 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718966 at

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718966 at

Visitor: Aslin, Chris

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:51 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: AVERY, JEFFREY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 01:27 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828719051 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719051 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: AWADA, AHLAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Ayoub, Samantha

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:06 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718810 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 04:56 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718810 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BABCOCK, SARAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:40 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BAILEY, ELIZABETH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 02:17 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719069 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BAILEY, TRES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 08:48 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718962 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BAILEY, TRES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718962 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BAIRD, KALON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 02:17 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828719020 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719020 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BALTON, GABRIEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:19 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718982 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718982 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BANE, HOLLY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 12:28 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718120 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718120 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BARINKA, LOU

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:05 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BARKLEY, CHRIS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:55 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Barkoff, Kendra

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:53 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BARKSDALE, WILLIAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:43 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719092 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BARKSDALE, WILLIAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719092 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BARKSDALE, WILLIAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:57 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719062 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 11:57 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719062 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BARLOW, TIANN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 11:52 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Barratt, Peg

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 02:01 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Ricardo Perez 1828718605 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718605 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Basu, Manojit

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 12:59 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYMark Estanislao 1828718695 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718695 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BAUER, KRISTEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 10:56 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYMark Estanislao 1828718460 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718460 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BAUER, KRISTEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 12:57 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718606 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718606 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BEARD, DAVID

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:58 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718782 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BEARD, DAVID

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718782 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BEDNARCIK, JESSICA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 09:14 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719109 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Bednarcik,,  Jessica

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:08 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828719057 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719057 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BELTZ, RYAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 02:39 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718685 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718685 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ben menahem, kathee

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:11 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718953 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718953 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BEN-MENAHEM, KATHEE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/22/24 09:53 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718660 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718660 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Ben-Menahem, Kathee

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:23 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718926 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718926 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BENNETT, WENDY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:57 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718796 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718796 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BERMAN, MARC

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 12:16 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718623 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718623 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BERTHO, LIESELOT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 01:40 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 01:41 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 01:49 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BERTOLETT, CRAIG

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:53 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Bertoson, Todd

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:36 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:43 AM OUT LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BEST-WONG, BENITA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 08:34 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BILES, CHRIS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:39 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Sydney Manning 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Biles, Christine

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 06:33 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BIRD JR., morris

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 12:53 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718889 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718889 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Biser, Elizabeth

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:35 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Biser, Elizabeth

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Blackburn, Kaithlyn

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/19/24 11:48 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Mark Estanislao 1828718880 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718880 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BLAIR, RACHEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:38 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718838 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718838 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Blumenfeld, Zach

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Blumenfeld, Zach

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Blumenfeld, Zach

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BOESS, MURRAY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BOHANNON, CHARLES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 01:10 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718900 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718900 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BOND, VICTORIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717489 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BOTTS, TIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 08:48 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718962 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718962 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Bowechop, Chad

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:35 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:43 AM OUT LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BOWKER, ELEANOR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 08:11 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Bowker, Eleanor

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 08:23 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718687 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718687 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Bowker, Eleanor

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 08:17 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718731 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:22 AM OUT LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718731 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 08:20 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718731 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718731 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Bowker, Eleanor

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:30 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:07 AM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: bowker, Eleanor

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 08:12 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: bowker, Eleanor

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 08:20 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Kevin Hawkins 1828718850 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718850 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Bowker, Eleanor

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/19/24 08:19 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718850 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718850 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BRADY, DON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BRAGDON, TODD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:53 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Braggs, Kayla

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:06 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718810 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 04:56 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718810 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Brandt-Young, Christina

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:43 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/08/24 02:43 PM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Brandt-Young, Christina

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:46 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BRANDWEIN, JOSH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:20 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BRESLOW, AIMEE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 06:33 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BRESLOW, AIMEE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:41 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Sydney Manning 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BRIDGES, KATHRINA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 11:34 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BRIDGES, KATHRINA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Briggs, Courtney

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:06 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718792 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718792 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Britt, Clinton

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 03:18 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718844 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718844 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BRODSGAARD, JAKE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:27 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719048 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719048 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Brooks, Mondo

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/22/24 11:29 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718909 at

07/23/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718909 at

Visitor: Brown, Kevin

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:34 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718729 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718729 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BROWN, SETH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 11:53 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718521 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718521 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BROWNE, CHARLES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 10:38 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BROWNE, CHARLES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Buckley,  Sarah

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:02 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828718947 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718947 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BUDWAH, KAMALI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 10:04 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Sydney Manning 1828718634 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718634 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BUDWAH, KATRIEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 10:04 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Sydney Manning 1828718634 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718634 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BUDWAH, PAULA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 10:04 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Sydney Manning 1828718634 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718634 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BULLARD, HUNTER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 09:16 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BURKEY, LORI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:48 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719079 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719079 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BURKEY, LORI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 02:12 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719119 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BURNS, DAMON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BUTLER, ABIGAIL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 11:38 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718552 at

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718552 at

Visitor: BUTLER, DANIELLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 01:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718601 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718601 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: BYRUM, BILLY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 06:08 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718992 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: BYRUM, BILLY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718992 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CABUGOS, TEDD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 02:17 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828719020 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719020 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Campbell, Andrea Joy

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:50 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CAMPBELL, TAYLOR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 12:53 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718841 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718841 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Campell, Asia

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 01:01 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CAMPOS-AVILES, JEFFREY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:54 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718781 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718781 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CARNEY, KRISTINA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:19 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CAROLAN, LIAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 10:52 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CAROLAN, LIAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 07:24 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:25 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:34 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:34 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:34 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CARROLL, TIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 09:32 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828717277 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717277 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CARTWRIGHT, DEE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:17 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CASABIANCA, JUAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CASH, CHECK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 02:37 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718562 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718562 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CATES, DARYL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CAVALIERI, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:54 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718781 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718781 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CECIL, JEFF

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 02:31 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718839 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718839 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CENSKY, STEVE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Chan, ,  Mary-

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:44 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CHAN, MEGAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 11:36 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CHANG, 2YU-TE STEVEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:23 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718570 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718570 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CHANG, 3YU-TE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 08:26 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718776 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718776 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CHANG, 4YU-TE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CHANGG, LOIS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 11:00 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718542 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718542 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CHASE, SEPTEMBER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719040 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719040 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CHERRY, CHRISTINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 10:02 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718911 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718911 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Cheru, Selam

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 09:15 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Kevin Hawkins 1828718850 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718850 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Chien-Hale, Miranda

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:46 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CHOI, ALEX W

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:35 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CHOI, CHRISTINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 10:09 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CHOI, CHRISTINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 02:59 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CLARK, RASHIIDA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:48 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828717277 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717277 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CLAUDE, ROSEMARY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 10:26 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719126 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CLAYTON, MAKAYLA A

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 09:05 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719086 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719086 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: COBERLY, KAREN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 02:55 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828718686 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718686 at

Visitor: COBOS, FABIAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 10:43 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: COHEN, ORIT HERSHTIG

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:46 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: COLLINS, LYNETTE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:18 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: COLLINS, LYNETTE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: COMBELIC, ALEXA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:19 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718760 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718760 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CONLEY, CASSIDY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CONNEL, HARRY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/22/24 07:00 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718895 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718895 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CONNELY, DANIEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:12 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:07 AM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Conner, Floretta

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 10:55 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719007 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719007 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Copeland, Marcus

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 09:50 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828718940 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718940 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CORDERO, TRACY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 02:17 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719069 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CORNELIUS, DANIEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:19 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CRAIG, TOM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 09:14 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719109 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Craig,,  Tom

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:07 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828719057 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719057 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CRANK, DeWayne

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 11:49 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CRANK, DeWayne

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CREEVY,KYLE, SANDRA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/07/24 01:09 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Bisrat Siyoum 1828718644 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718644 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CUBIZOLLES, LAURENT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 12:28 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718120 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718120 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CUESTA, DANIEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:00 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 10:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CUESTA, DANIEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CUTAIR, ANDRE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:43 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Sydney Manning 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Cutair, Andre

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 06:39 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CVUNCANNON, CWILLIAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:37 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718612 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718612 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: CVuncannon, CWilliam

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 12:13 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: CVUNCANNON, CWILLIAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 12:20 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718684 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718684 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DALTON, DIMITRI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:12 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719076 at

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719076 at

Visitor: DARDEN, BONNIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 11:09 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718944 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DARDEN, BONNIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718944 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DARDEN, BONNIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:11 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718983 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718983 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: darden, bonnie ruth

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:12 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSWilliam Holmes 1828718977 at

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718977 at

Visitor: David , Haines

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 03:42 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719041 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719041 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DAVIDSON, ALEC

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:54 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719042 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719042 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DAVIDSON, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:58 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718726 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718726 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DAVIES, HANNAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 12:23 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718946 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718946 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Davila, Julio

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 06:15 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718611 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Davila, Julio

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718611 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DAVILA, JULIO

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:32 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:24 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Davis, Carletta

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 10:56 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719004 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719004 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DAVIS, GARY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 06:39 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DAVIS, GARY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DAVLA, JULIO

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 07:26 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718667 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718667 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DAY, HELEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:31 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718610 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718610 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DAY, LOWELL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:31 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718610 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718610 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Dayne, Carmen

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 07:28 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719031 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719031 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DAYNE, CARMEN M.

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:50 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DE GUZMAN, GENEVIEVE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 12:07 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718930 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718930 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DE JONG, AMANDA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 10:46 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718938 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DE JONG, AMANDA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718938 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: De La Checnaye, Francisco

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:58 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DEITCH, DAVID B.

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:47 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718821 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718821 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DELEMOS, GARY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:16 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719077 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719077 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 61



Visitor: DENNIS, JACQUELINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 10:04 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Sydney Manning 1828718634 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718634 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DERBY, JANICE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:33 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Desiderio, Denise

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:57 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DEVINE, MARY ELLEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DEVINE, MARY ELLEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DINEYAZHE, TAYLOR PAIGE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 11:49 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DING, DOMINIQUE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:26 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718786 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718786 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DOAN, BAILEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719040 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719040 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DOAN, JASMINE R *DELETE*

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 09:50 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DOBERT, RAY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 01:39 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 01:41 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 01:49 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DOE, JANE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 08:33 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718646 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718646 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DOLCH, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:57 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719107 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DOMBROWSKI, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 03:24 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718718 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718718 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: donaghue, natalia

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 12:53 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718889 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718889 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DONALD, CHRISTOPHER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DONOVAN, OLIVIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 06:18 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718822 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 06:19 AM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718822 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 06:19 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718822 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718822 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DRISCOLL, CLARE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 10:08 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718592 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718592 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DRIVER, KATHRYN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:18 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Droll, Naomie

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:36 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:43 AM OUT LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DSCHWADRON, DMIRA DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:30 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718648 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718648 at

Visitor: DSCHWADRON, DMIRA DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 09:26 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSAnthony Wilbur 1828718649 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718649 at

Visitor: Dudik, Margaret

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 02:38 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYBruce Wanzer 1828718724 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718724 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 67



Visitor: Dudik, Michelle

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 02:38 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYBruce Wanzer 1828718724 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718724 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DUDLEY, LESLEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 12:12 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718945 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718945 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DUDLEY, PATRICK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 12:12 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718945 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718945 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DUFFY, ELLEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:18 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DUITSMAN, VAUGHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:20 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DUTES, FRANTZ

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DUTTON, COLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 07:38 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718546 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DUTTON, COLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718546 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 09:00 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718546 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718546 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DWIGHT, DONALD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:35 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DWILLIAMS, DMIKAYLA DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718582 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718582 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DWYER, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 12:45 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: DWYER, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DWYER, KATHERINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: DWYER, MEAGAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:22 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718757 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718757 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: EBERSON, DAVID

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:53 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718970 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718970 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: EDWARD, JAMES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 03:05 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: EGLI, CHARLES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:54 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719042 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719042 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: EKMAN, EMMA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:56 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718897 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718897 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ELAND, LEONIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:17 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718461 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ELAND, LEONIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718461 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ELGER, NICHOLAS D

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 10:48 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ELLIOTT, ROSS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:43 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Ellis, Glenn

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:35 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:43 AM OUT LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ENG-CANTY, KAEDEN G

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:25 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ENGELBRECHT, KENT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:14 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ENINGOWUK, KELLY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 03:32 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719061 at

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719061 at

07/30/24 12:55 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719061 at

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719061 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: EPLEY, BRIAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: EPLY, BRIAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:59 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718564 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718564 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ESQUIVEL, KEVIN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 08:22 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 07:33 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ESQUIVEL, KEVIN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:01 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718929 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718929 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: EVANS, JESSICA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 01:10 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718900 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718900 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: EVERETT, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: EVICH, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:41 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718970 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718970 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: EYAYU, SOPHIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 10:03 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719124 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: FARABAUGH, EARL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:12 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718835 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718835 at

Visitor: FASAKIN, VICTORIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Fay, Kevin

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 11:56 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718538 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718538 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Feret, Tyler

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 03:37 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Fergus, Scott

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 02:01 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Ricardo Perez 1828718605 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718605 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FERGUSSON, TAMMI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 08:50 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828718943 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718943 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FERRIS, DEEOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 09:54 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719081 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719081 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: FERRONI, PAUL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:42 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FITZMAURICE, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:27 AM OUT 1828717617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/10/24 02:09 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828717617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Flaherty, Colleen

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:08 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718926 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718926 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: FLYNN, MADELINE A

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 10:09 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 01:54 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Fobes, Eric

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 01:46 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718799 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718799 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FOFANA, MOHAMED

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:12 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719076 at

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719076 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: FOGERTY, TIMOTHY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:19 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Ford, Cherrane

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 12:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYMark Estanislao 1828718699 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718699 at

Visitor: Ford, Cleavon

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 08:00 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718703 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718703 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Formella, John

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:51 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 81



Visitor: FOWLER, PHILLIP

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:54 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718781 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718781 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FOWLER, PHILLIP

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:16 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719077 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719077 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FRANCH, JANE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 10:51 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718938 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718938 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Franklin, Nicole

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:45 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Darrell Hall 1828719095 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719095 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FREDERICK, BOBBY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:20 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FREDERICK, CHARLES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:43 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719092 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719092 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FREDERICK, JEFFREY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:40 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: FREDERICK, JEFFREY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FREDERICK, ROBERT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:57 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719062 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 11:57 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719062 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FRELICH, SYDNEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:23 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: FRIEDMAN, SUSAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 03:45 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719108 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GABBERT, DILLON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 03:12 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719028 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GABRERA SALES, EDGAR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:04 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718574 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718574 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GABRIEL, KALINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 01:10 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718900 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718900 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GACKLE, JOSH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:07 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GALLAGHER, JUDY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:31 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GARNER, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:05 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Garr, Rose

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 12:30 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718673 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718673 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GARRETT, KIRBY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:26 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:26 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Gaskins, Kendi

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/19/24 11:47 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Mark Estanislao 1828718868 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718868 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GETHERS, MARKEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 01:32 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718759 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718759 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GETTIS, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:20 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718731 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718731 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GHOUJEGHI, JEREN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GIRGENTI, SUSAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:12 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718584 at

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718584 at

Visitor: GIRIFFITH, DARRELL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:04 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718574 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GIRIFFITH, DARRELL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718574 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Girsky,, Steve

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:40 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GLAZER, TOM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 12:07 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718751 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718751 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Gobreski, Timothy

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 11:21 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719016 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Godown,,  Lee-

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:43 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GOLD, RICH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:56 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718897 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718897 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GOLDSBERRY, IVANNA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:44 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GONZALES, FREDY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 07:25 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GONZALES, FREDY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

SHENGELGN 1828718959 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718959 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GOODMAN, SHERRI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718897 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718897 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Goodwin, Elizabeth

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:28 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GRAND, SAMUEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:55 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GRAND, SAMUEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GRANTHAM, ROBERT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 11:11 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719045 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719045 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Graves, Ben

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Graves, Beth

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GRAVES, JANNETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 11:57 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718546 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 08:59 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718546 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 09:00 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718546 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718546 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Gray, Terry

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:37 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Gray, Terry

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GREEN, DANYALE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 01:24 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828718917 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718917 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GREEN, DANYELLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 12:44 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Ricardo Perez 1828718640 at

07/19/24 01:10 PM OUT LZ66PTURNER-2Darrell Hall 1828718640 at

07/19/24 01:10 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Darrell Hall 1828718640 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718640 at

Visitor: GREEN, WHITE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 02:24 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718559 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718559 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GREENE, MARIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 03:32 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719061 at

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719061 at

07/30/24 12:55 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719061 at

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719061 at

Visitor: Greene, TJ

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:35 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:43 AM OUT LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:52 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GREER, KANNAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:09 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Grumbles, Ben

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:39 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Grumbles, Ben

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GUERARD, HANNAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:58 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718782 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718782 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: GULLEY, CHEREE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: GUZMAN, JUAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 09:16 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719002 at

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719002 at

Visitor: HAIRSTON, CHANDA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 01:01 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718518 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718518 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HAIRSTON, CHANDA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HAIRSTON, CHANDRA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:47 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718821 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718821 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Hall, Cassidy

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 12:30 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718673 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718673 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HALL, LYNDA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Halligan, Martin

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:46 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HAMBY, TIFFANY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:45 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HAN, YOU NA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:36 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HANDERSON, ENNISE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 08:01 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718738 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718738 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HANEY, GARY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HANLON, JIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Hanson, Carolyn

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:40 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Hanson, Carolyn

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HANSON, STELLA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/22/24 11:00 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718882 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718882 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HARALAMOS, PETER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 09:58 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718549 at

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718549 at

Visitor: HARDIN, TYLER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 09:14 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719109 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HARDING, SCOTT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:25 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HARDING, SCOTT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HARDY, ELIZABETH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:15 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828719139 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Harper, Nancy

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:50 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HARRIS, JAMILLA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 09:48 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718922 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718922 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 102



Visitor: HARRIS, JAMILLAH C.

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 07:40 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718961 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718961 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Hart, Earnest

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:41 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719016 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719016 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: hart, ernest

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:32 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HARTMAN, JOSHUA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 11:26 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828719009 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HARTMAN, JOSHUA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719009 at

Visitor: HASSAN, 1UME

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 01:02 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718597 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718597 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HAWES, CHARLOTTE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 09:53 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719072 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719072 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HAWKINS, VERN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 02:31 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718839 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718839 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HEAMSTEAD, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 11:26 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719046 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719046 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HELLBACH, CLEMONS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:17 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718461 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718461 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HENRY, SHANICE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 09:56 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718989 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718989 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HERGES, ADAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:56 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718792 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HERGES, ADAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718792 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HERMAN, SARA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:20 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HERRERA, EUGENE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 02:16 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719069 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HERRERA, EVERETT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 02:16 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719069 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HESS, JULIANA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:28 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HIGGINS, RYAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Higgins,, Will-

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:46 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HILL, KAREN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 04:52 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Sydney Manning 1828719023 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HILL, KAREN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719023 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HILL, TIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 09:14 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719109 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HILLIS, TIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:06 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HINTON, VERONICA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 04:01 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718809 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718809 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HINTZE, DARIN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 08:05 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:24 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Hirsch, Jeffrey

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 04:03 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719065 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719065 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Hirsch, Kathryn

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 04:03 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719065 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719065 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HOCHMAN, ELAD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:46 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HOCHMAN, ELAD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HOCHMAN, ELAD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:51 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HOKINS, MARK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HOKUTO, ASANO

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 10:03 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718665 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718665 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 110



Visitor: HOLDER, PLACE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:02 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HOLDER, PLACE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:21 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:07 AM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HOLLING, HENSLEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 10:56 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYMark Estanislao 1828718460 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718460 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HOLLING, HENSLEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 12:49 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718606 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HOLLING, HENSLEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718606 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HOPKINS, ISAAC

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 12:10 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718984 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718984 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HOPKINS, JAMES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 12:10 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718984 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718984 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Hostetler,  Eric - DOJ

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:02 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828718947 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718947 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 112



Visitor: HOWELL, ANDREW

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:53 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718970 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718970 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HOWELL, ASHLEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:23 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718778 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718778 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HUANG, AMELIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:07 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HUBBARD CREE, AYA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 12:37 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718840 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HUBBARD CREE, AYA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718840 at

Visitor: HUDAK, KELLEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:20 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Huff, Alana

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 08:00 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718703 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718703 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HUFF, TERSHANDA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: HUFF, TERSHANDA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:05 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HUGHES, BOBBY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 11:47 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828719010 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719010 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HUGHES, WILLIAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:40 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HULEN, ANTHONY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 12:23 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718946 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718946 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Hunter, Melvin

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:55 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718993 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718993 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HUTCHINSON, KINSEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 12:12 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718543 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718543 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: HUTCHINSON, PATRICK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 12:12 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718543 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718543 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: IBRAHIM, ABDUL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 01:47 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:07 AM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Ilwain, Serena

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:52 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: IRVING, SCOTT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:28 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: IRWIN, MAGGIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:40 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ITOKA, LUEGI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 04:56 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Sydney Manning 1828718643 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718643 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Ives,, Brad

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/22/24 09:18 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718721 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718721 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Jackson, Bill

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:52 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: JARVIS, DIRON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:29 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719085 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719085 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: JEFFERSON, JARROD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 07:26 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718667 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718667 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: JEFFERSON, JARROD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:32 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:24 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: JEFFERSON-GEORGE, RAY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 07:26 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718667 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: JEFFERSON-GEORGE, RAY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718667 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Jenks, Maddie

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 01:50 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718799 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718799 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: JOHNSON, 2EMILY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 11:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718597 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718597 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: JOHNSON, CAITLIN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Johnson, Shawn

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 08:09 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718627 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718627 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: JONES, MALLORY A

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:31 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: JORDAN, SARAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:39 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Sydney Manning 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: JOSH, NIKITA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 10:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: JOSH, NIKITA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KAIZOR, THOMAS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:39 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Sydney Manning 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KALE, KATY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 03:59 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718809 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718809 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KANEKO, HIROAKI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:37 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718749 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718749 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: KAOVASIA, ZENIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:30 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718648 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718648 at

Visitor: Kaufman, Kaylin

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 02:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718849 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718849 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KAUFMAN, KAYLIN L

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 01:57 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718542 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718542 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KAZIOR, THOMAS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: KAZIOR, THOMAS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 06:35 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KEARNEY, TRUDY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:53 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KELLEY, RUSTON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:58 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718726 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718726 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KEMPER, JACQUELINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 12:28 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718120 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718120 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Kenney, Jim

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:36 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Kenney, Jim

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KEVIN, RANDOLPH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 09:31 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719088 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719088 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: KHUONG, EMILY (DELETE)

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:02 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718834 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718834 at

Visitor: KIENZLE, REED

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:00 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KIME, ZANDER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 06:45 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718770 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 06:50 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718770 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 06:50 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718770 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718770 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/29/24 07:22 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718770 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718770 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 07:16 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718770 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718770 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: KING, KEEGAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 02:17 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719069 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KING, RICHARD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 07:34 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718774 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718774 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KIPP, KAITLYN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KIRTZ, JANET

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 12:28 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718120 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718120 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: KLEPERIS, NANCY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 12:28 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718120 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718120 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KNOTH, LAURA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:22 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718757 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718757 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KOHN, RUTH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 09:07 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718613 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718613 at

Visitor: KOMEILI BIRJANDEE, KAMYAR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:21 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718784 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: KOMEILI BIRJANDEE, KAMYAR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718784 at

Visitor: KOSLOP, BRANDY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 08:48 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718962 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718962 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KOTWAL, SUBHIR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:44 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718795 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718795 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Krause, Merrick

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 01:32 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719060 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719060 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: KRISSEK, GREG

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:22 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718757 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718757 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Kromer, Maxwell

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 07:40 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718993 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718993 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KUNKLER, KYLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KUNST, MADDALYN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:37 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718612 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: KUNST, MADDALYN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718612 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: KUSHINS, BRANDON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 10:52 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718555 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718555 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LAHR-PASTOR, SONIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:39 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719094 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719094 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Laine, Abigail

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 10:28 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718594 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718594 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Lambert, 2Sophie

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LAMBERT, SOPHIE A.

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 12:32 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718556 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718556 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Lane, Frank

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:12 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718679 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718679 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LARSON, REBECCA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:27 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719048 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: LARSON, REBECCA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719048 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LASSITER, KATRINA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 09:54 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719080 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719080 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LAST, FIRST

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 02:40 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718563 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718563 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Latoff, James

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:12 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718679 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718679 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: LaTourette, Shawn

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:37 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Latourette, Shawn

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Lattimore, Rachell

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 12:50 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYMark Estanislao 1828718695 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718695 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LAWRENSON, COURTNEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:56 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719107 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: LE, LINH-VU

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 10:54 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Kevin Hawkins 1828718856 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718856 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEACH, JORDAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:29 AM OUT 1828717277 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEAHY, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 12:23 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718946 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718946 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Leathers, David

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 03:18 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718844 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Leathers, David

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718844 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEE, MANN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:51 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719056 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719056 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEE, MAYA A

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 10:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Leeper,, Mark,

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 01:32 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718598 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718598 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 136



Visitor: LEMOTT, ZAREK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 08:38 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718999 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718999 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEMOTT, ZAYDEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 08:38 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718999 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718999 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LENNOX, JACK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:53 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEONARDI, RONALD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 10:57 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718548 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: LEONARDI, RONALD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718548 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LETER, JEFF

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:58 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718782 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718782 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEVIN, JEFFREY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEWIS, CONNOR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:29 AM OUT 1828718186 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: LEWIS, DAVID

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:04 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719072 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719072 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEWIS, SCOTT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 06:33 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEWIS, SCOTT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:39 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Sydney Manning 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Lewis, Stephen

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:57 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Lewis, Stephen

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LEWISSSSS, KATHARINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:29 AM OUT 1828718303 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LIANG, GARY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 09:56 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LIGHT, TRICIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:53 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Lindman, Lindman, Brian

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:53 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718954 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718954 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Lippes, Matthias

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:58 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Liska, Richard

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 07:37 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828717779 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/01/24 07:38 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828717779 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717779 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LISKA, RICHARD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 09:51 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: LISKA, RICHARD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

SHENGELGN 1828718959 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718959 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LOHMANN, CINDA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:38 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718838 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718838 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LOMENT, KLEIN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:55 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828719082 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719082 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LOTTIE, CHRISTINA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718801 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: LOTTIE, CHRISTINA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718801 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: LUMSDEN, PATRICK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 08:12 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Lynch, Terence

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 09:35 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Kevin Hawkins 1828718847 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718847 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MacCartney, Connor

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MacCartney, Connor

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MACHICAO, CARLOS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 12:10 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718984 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718984 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MACHICAO, DOROTHY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 12:10 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718984 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718984 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MACHICAO-HOPKINS, TERESA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 12:10 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718984 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MACHICAO-HOPKINS, TERESA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718984 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MACK, AMIRAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 08:08 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/10/24 02:05 PM OUT LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/10/24 02:05 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MAGILTON, MARIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:06 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MAHER, BETHANY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 09:58 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MAHER, BETHANY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

SHENGELGN 1828718911 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718911 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MAIER, EMILY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 09:27 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719087 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719087 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MAJEWSKA, EMILIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 11:16 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718974 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718974 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MALEK, THOMAS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 01:27 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MALEK, THOMAS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

SHENGELGN 1828717617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MALIK, AHMAD SAJIAD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:43 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719035 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 11:53 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719035 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MALONEY, MORGAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:34 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718587 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718587 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Mandirola, Scott

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:39 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Mandirola, Scott

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Mandirola, Scott

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Mansuetti,,  Mike-

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:43 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MARIEN, MARGARET

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:08 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828719017 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719017 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Marin, Silvia

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:27 AM OUT 1828717639 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:26 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Ricardo Perez 1828717639 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717639 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MARKS, JONATHAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 11:59 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Marks, Jonathan

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 06:46 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Marlinda, Moshay

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 06:42 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MARRAPESE, MARTHA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 03:25 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718924 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718924 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MARSHALL, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:22 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MARTEN, CINDY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 03:59 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718809 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MARTEN, CINDY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718809 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Martin, Anjie

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:53 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718954 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718954 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MARTIN, SILVIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 07:20 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828719024 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/27/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719024 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/29/24 07:23 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828719024 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719024 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 07:32 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828719024 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Martinez, Chris

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:36 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:43 AM OUT LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MASLIN, MONIQUE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 08:07 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828719118 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MASON, RACHEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:00 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: mason, rachel

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 06:46 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MATERNA, MARK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:38 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718838 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718838 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MATHEW, SARAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:06 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718969 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718969 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Matney, Rachel

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Matney, Rachel

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Matney, Rachel

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MATTHEWS, DARREN W

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717987 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Maya, Albright

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 01:12 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Mazhar, Shahrukh

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/19/24 07:42 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718867 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718867 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MCCARTHY, KIERAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:08 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719075 at

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719075 at

Visitor: MCCARTHY, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 12:53 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718889 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718889 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MCCARTHYASASA,
KIERANASASASAS DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:33 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719072 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719072 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: McCoy, KAYSI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:35 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718935 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718935 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MCCRAY, RAKEISHA L

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 10:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718516 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718516 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MCGILL, ARLONA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:11 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:07 AM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MCGOWEN, MISTY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:14 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MCGOWEN, MISTY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

SHENGELGN 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MCGRAW, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719040 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719040 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Mciiwain, Serena

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:38 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: McIlwain, Serena

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: McIlwain, Serena

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MCKIM, ARTIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:58 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718726 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718726 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Mclain, Darragh

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/04/24 11:57 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYTimothy Coghill 1828718626 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718626 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MCMAHON, MIKE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 09:20 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MCMILLAN, GREG

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:38 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718838 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718838 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: McMillan-Hughes, Penny DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 07:47 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828719032 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719032 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MCMILLAN-HUGHES, PENNY
DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 08:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719030 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719030 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MCMILLAN-HUGHES, PENNY L

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 08:49 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:36 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:37 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MCNAMARA, MAUREEN T

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 01:43 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:07 AM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MCNEW, JASON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:35 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MCPHERSON, ERICKA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MEADES, XAVIER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:09 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718576 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718576 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MEADOWS, CARRIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:27 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719048 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719048 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MEADOWS, ROGER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MEADOWS, ROGER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Mellen, Lucy

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MENDEZ-ROSA, JOSEFINA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 03:32 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828719021 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719021 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Meng, Rock Shi

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 06:31 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYDarin Medlock 1828718572 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718572 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MEREDITH, DAVID

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:42 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MEREDITH, TAYLOR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 09:14 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719109 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Meredith,, Taylor

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:07 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828719057 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719057 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MESKOURI, ADAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 10:05 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828719006 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719006 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MESSITIDIS, CATHERINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:37 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MILLER, AJEENAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:33 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828717277 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717277 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MILLER, MEREDITH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 07:58 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828717277 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717277 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MILLER, ROHAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 01:11 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Ricardo Perez 1828718642 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718642 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MILLS, THOMAS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 10:45 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718938 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718938 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MINOR, TODD W.

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 09:46 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYBruce Wanzer 1828718708 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718708 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MINTON, GABRIELLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MINTON, GABRIELLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MITTELSDORF, LISA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:26 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:26 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MIZO, DAVID

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 10:22 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718734 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718734 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MOGSTAD, ISABEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:15 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MOGSTAD, ISABEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

SHENGELGN 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MONDLOCH, THEODORE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:31 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MOODY, GEOFF

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:40 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718842 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718842 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MOORA, DAVE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 08:09 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718711 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MOORA, DAVE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718711 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MOORE, JACOB

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:47 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828719049 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719049 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MOORE, JACOB

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 01:30 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828719096 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719096 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MOORE, LYRIC

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:35 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718935 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718935 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MORALES-PATE, OLGA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:49 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718901 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718901 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MORENO, ALEX

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:25 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Sydney Manning 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MORENO, VICTOR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 06:34 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MORREL, WESLEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:59 AM IN LZ66WJCEPACS3Bruce Wanzer 1828718520 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718520 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MOSCATO, KATHLEEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 09:02 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828719027 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/27/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719027 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MOSCATO, LUKE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 09:02 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828719027 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/27/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719027 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MOSKOWITZ, RICH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:40 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718842 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718842 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Mouli, Dipika

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 03:24 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718750 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718750 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MUBASHER, MINAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:04 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Mullen, Lucy

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MULLEN, TIMOTHY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:45 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828719017 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719017 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MULLENDORE, JARED

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:32 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718755 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718755 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MULLER, MARY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:08 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828719017 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719017 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: MUNYE, 1MUNA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 08:36 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MUNYE, 2MUNA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 07:58 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718542 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718542 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MURPHY, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 09:55 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718976 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718976 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: MURPHY, MYRA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 12:24 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718590 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718590 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: NAGLE, STEVEN P.

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:56 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NAGURA, SEIKA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:37 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718749 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718749 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NAIMY, NINA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 09:20 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719030 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719030 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: NASH, CHARLOTTE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:08 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828719017 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719017 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NELSON, KIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:18 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NELSON, LEAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 08:29 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NELSON, THOMAS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:39 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Sydney Manning 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 175



Visitor: Nelson, Thomas

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 06:39 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NEMEC, JOESEPH CHARLES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 11:49 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NEUGEBOREN1, STEVEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 09:56 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718989 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718989 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: NEUSTATER, EVAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:01 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719072 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719072 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NEVES, CATHERINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:03 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NEVES, NANCY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:03 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Neves, Nancy

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:05 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: NEVES, PAUL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:03 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NEVES, PETER D

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 01:06 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Kevin Hawkins 1828718850 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NEWHART, JOANIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 03:59 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718809 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718809 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NGUYEN, LAN VAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 09:49 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718967 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: NGUYEN, LAN VAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718967 at

Visitor: Nickols, Erik

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 08:00 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718703 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718703 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Niermann, Jon

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:36 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Niermann, Jon

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: NYANGULU, JAMES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 01:40 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 01:41 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 01:49 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: NYGREN, DR. BUU

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 11:48 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718715 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: O'BRIEN, MORIAH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 02:17 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719069 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: OCONNELL, AISLING

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 09:05 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: OFFUTT-REAGIN, SETH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 11:55 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: OLIVERA, JOSE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 10:12 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Ricardo Perez 1828718713 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718713 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: O'MALLEY, ANTONIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:58 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718726 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718726 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Onaga,  Esther

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 02:01 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Ricardo Perez 1828718605 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718605 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Orum, Paul

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/19/24 11:03 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Darrell Hall 1828718878 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718878 at

Visitor: OVERFELT, ROBERT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:53 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Pabon, Maria

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 12:12 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718720 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718720 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Pabon, Maria

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:04 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718731 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:22 AM OUT LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718731 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 12:07 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718731 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718731 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Page, Madeline

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 12:30 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718673 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718673 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Pagitsas, Chrissa

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 12:59 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718972 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718972 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PAINE, JONATHAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:20 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PAINTER, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:59 AM IN LZ66WJCEPACS3Bruce Wanzer 1828718520 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718520 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PALI, ADTI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:59 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718564 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718564 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: PALI, ADTI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: palmer, palmer

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 06:38 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718768 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718768 at

Visitor: Parisien, Lia

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Parisien, Lia

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: PASSOS, MATT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PATEL, JIGISHABE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:53 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718970 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718970 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PATTERSON, KEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:03 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718934 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: PATTON, MARK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:26 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:26 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PAYNE, ELIZABETH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:20 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PENGLIN, MELAN K

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:03 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718573 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Perez Qiuntero, Kevin L

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/19/24 11:59 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Mark Estanislao 1828718883 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718883 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PEREZ, LOURDES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:35 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828717489 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717489 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PERLA (VISITOR), JOSEPH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:26 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:36 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:37 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 08:44 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 08:44 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718723 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: PERNELL, KURT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:05 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PERRON, BRETT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 04:02 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828719022 at

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719022 at

Visitor: PERRY, DWAYNE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 09:18 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828718853 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718853 at

07/26/24 09:00 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828718550 at

07/27/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718550 at

07/29/24 09:51 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718550 at

07/29/24 12:30 PM OUT LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718550 at

07/29/24 12:30 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718550 at

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718550 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: PERRY, DWAYNE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 09:45 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828719005 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 12:45 PM OUT LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828719005 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 12:45 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828719005 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PERRY, DWAYNE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 09:46 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718743 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 11:52 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718743 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 11:52 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718743 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718743 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PERRY, DWAYNE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 09:56 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828719090 at

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719090 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: PETKOVA, HRISTIANA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 12:49 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718606 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718606 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PHILLIPS, KENDRA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 09:47 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718922 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718922 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Pieh, , Luseni (Lou) - Mill

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:49 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718956 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718956 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PILE, LORI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: PILE, LORI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PILLAI, NISHAR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 10:50 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Piper, Layne

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Piper, Layne

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Pittman, ,  Josh

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 11:12 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718539 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718539 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Platkin, Matthew J

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:45 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PLOURDE, KEVEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 10:38 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: POKU, JEFFREY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:59 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718797 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered
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Visitor: POKU, JEFFREY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718797 at

Visitor: POLITE, CHANTAE M

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:38 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Pongrace, Don

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:57 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Porter, Rob

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:36 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:43 AM OUT LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718916 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: POWERS, CHRIS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 12:23 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718946 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718946 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: POWERS, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:30 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: POWERS, SHARDEJIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/19/24 12:12 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Darrell Hall 1828718640 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718640 at

Visitor: PRASAD, ISABEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 11:34 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: PRASAD, ISABEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718618 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PRASHANT, SINGH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 12:07 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718930 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718930 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: PRITCHARD, EWAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 02:35 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828719019 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/27/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719019 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: QUINTANA, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 02:20 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719069 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: RAGLAND, CALEB

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:07 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RAHIM, AYESHA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RAINS, MARY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 09:10 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718965 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718965 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RAINS, MARY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 09:00 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828719000 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: RAINS, MARY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719000 at

Visitor: Rakouskas, Kurt

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Rakouskas, Kurt

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Ramos, Javier

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:57 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Rasheed, , Muhammad

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 01:58 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718602 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718602 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Rasheed, , Muhammed -

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 12:45 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719137 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RAY, JACKIE LYNN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:09 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: REILLY, KATIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 09:55 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718976 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718976 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Renjel, ,  Louis

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:08 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828719057 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719057 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RENJEL, LOUIS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 09:14 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719109 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: REYNOLDS, SAMARRO

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RHOTON, JOSEPH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:44 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: RHOTON, JOSEPH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

SHENGELGN 1828718795 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718795 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RICARR, AMIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 02:25 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718846 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718846 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Rice,,  Keith-

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:36 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718915 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718915 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RICHARDSON, TERRENCE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 10:11 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719125 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 201



Visitor: RIGDON, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718897 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718897 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RIGGER, DON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:18 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RISMILLER, JUSTIN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:43 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719092 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719092 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: RISMILLER, JUSTIN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:57 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719062 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 11:57 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719062 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RITTGERS, WILLIAM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:05 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RIVERA, MARIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 12:11 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718812 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718812 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Robinson, Nina

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 01:04 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718926 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718926 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Rockensuess, Brian

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIAN (DELETE)

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 08:06 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718828 at

07/18/24 04:56 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718828 at

Visitor: RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIAN G

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 02:17 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828719020 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719020 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ROEST, KARENNA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 11:41 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718553 at

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718553 at

Visitor: ROEST, KARENNA L

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:50 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ROGERS, KATHERINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 12:02 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718751 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718751 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ROGERS1, JAMES DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718558 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718558 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ROGERS2, JAMES DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:18 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718579 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718579 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ROGERS4, JAMES DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 07:54 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828717180 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717180 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ROGERS5, JAMES DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 07:55 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718691 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718691 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Rolckensuess, Brian

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:38 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Roos, Dr. Pete

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 08:42 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718823 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718823 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ROOS, PETER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 08:41 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: ROOS, PETER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Rowenko, Lana

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:52 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ROWLAND, DAVONTA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 10:14 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718677 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718677 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RUPPERT, PAUL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 09:20 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: RUTSCH, lINDA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:34 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718541 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718541 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Ryan , Jini

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 07:08 AM IN LZ66WJCNPACS1Darrell Smith 1828718540 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718540 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: RYAN, MICHELLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 12:34 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719138 at

Visitor: SAKO, EDLIRA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SALEH, ALEXANDER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 10:14 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718677 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718677 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SANCHEZ *VISITOR*, CARLOS M

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 12:15 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718542 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718542 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SANCHEZ-ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 08:10 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718670 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:20 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718670 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:21 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718670 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718670 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SANCHEZ-ALVAREZ, FRANSISCO

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 07:51 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:24 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 07:47 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:34 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:34 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:34 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:35 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 07:33 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 07:35 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SANDS (VISITOR), ASHLEY DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 12:31 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828718653 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718653 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SANDS (VISITOR), ASHLEY DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 09:17 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718725 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SANDS (VISITOR), ASHLEY DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 07:25 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718725 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 08:59 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718833 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718833 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SANDS (VISITOR), ASHLEY DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SANSON, CHARLOTTE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 01:30 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828719096 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719096 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SAPIRSTEIN, ERIC

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 11:11 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719045 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SAPIRSTEIN, ERIC

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719045 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SAVOY, BRIAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 02:22 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718544 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718544 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SCHAAF, LESLEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:20 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SCHAFFER, CHRIS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:56 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719107 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SCHAFFER, KELSEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:57 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718773 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718773 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SCHAFFER, KELSEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 11:59 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718921 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718921 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SCHMELTZ, DAVID W

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 08:31 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:07 AM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SCHRIVER, ROB

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 04:01 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718809 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718809 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Schwartz, Suzanne

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:41 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Bisrat Siyoum 1828719098 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719098 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SCOTT, 1JALEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 10:37 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718849 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718849 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SCOTT, 2JALEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 12:05 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYBruce Wanzer 1828718710 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718710 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SCOTT, JALEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:30 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718608 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718608 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Sebro,, Darryl

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 11:38 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718539 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718539 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SEETON, CHRISTOPHER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:51 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719056 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719056 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SEGASSER, ERIK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 09:58 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SEGASSER, ERIK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

SHENGELGN 1828718911 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718911 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SESSIONS, KALEM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:56 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SEYFERT, CHRISTY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718814 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SHAMAY, ROTEM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:46 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SHAMAY, ROTEM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SHAMPINE, MACKENNA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SHAUNDRA,, ,ARRINGTON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 07:59 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718737 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718737 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Shavitz, Ian

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:58 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Shawwal,, ,Ahmad

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718813 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718813 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SHELTON, VAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:58 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718591 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718591 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Shelton, Van

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 09:50 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828718940 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718940 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SHENKMAN, ETHAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 09:14 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719109 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Shenoy, Kishan

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:20 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Shindler,,  Steve

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:40 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SHIPE, ANDREW

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:53 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718954 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718954 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SHIPE, CHRISTINE R

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717987 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SHIRTZ, CARRIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 03:01 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718641 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718641 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SHONMAN, MATTHEW

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:42 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Sydney Manning 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Shonman, Matthew

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 06:46 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Showalter, Sharon

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:58 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SHYU, CHRISTINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 01:40 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 01:41 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 01:49 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718671 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SILAR, TIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:07 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828719052 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719052 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SILAR, TIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:11 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828719091 at

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719091 at

Visitor: Silver, Kearston

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:42 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SIMMS, SAIGE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:44 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718807 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718807 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Singer, Linda

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 02:53 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718637 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
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Visitor: SINGLETON, TAYLOR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SKINNER, TARYN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 03:45 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719108 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SLATER, DAVID

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 09:20 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Slater, Samantha

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 11:56 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718538 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
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Visitor: Slater, Samantha

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718538 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SMITH, ERIK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/22/24 11:09 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718908 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718908 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SMITH, MIKE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:13 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SMITH, SCOTT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 09:20 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SMITH, SCOTT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SMITH, TRINITY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 07:40 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin Hawkins 1828718960 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718960 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SMITH, TRNITY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 08:37 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718963 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718963 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SMITH, ZIYMEEK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:29 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719078 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719078 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
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Visitor: SMOOT, KADEN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:12 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718577 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718577 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SMURPHY, SALICE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 09:25 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718722 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SNOVER, STEPHANIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 11:42 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYBruce Wanzer 1828718708 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718708 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SNOWMAN, STONE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 02:34 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718561 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718561 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Snyder, Sandy

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 06:39 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 06:53 AM OUT LZ66WJCWB200CC3Diedre Brown 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Snyder, Sandy

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718716 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SOMMER, EREZ

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:46 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Sorto, Xena

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:57 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718993 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718993 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SOUTHERLAND, BETSY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SOUZA, KATIE A

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717987 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SPAK, MICHELLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 09:14 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719109 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered
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Visitor: Spak,, Michelle

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:08 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828719057 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719057 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SPEKHARDT, ELIZABETH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:31 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Stacey, Geis

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:55 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718993 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718993 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: STANDIFER, UANITA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/22/24 09:02 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718902 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718902 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STARGHILL, CHRISTA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 08:56 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828719106 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STATON, GERALD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STEADLEY, RYAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:13 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: STEADLEY, RYAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STEAMS, PHILIP

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:40 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Steckel, Anne

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 01:50 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718799 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718799 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STEEL, CASSIDY A

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718583 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: STEEL, CASSIDY A

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718583 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STEEL, CASSIDY DELETE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 12:38 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828717987 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828717987 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STERN, MARIELLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:29 AM OUT 1828717180 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STERNBERG, STEPHANIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 01:41 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718970 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718970 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: STEVENS, MICHELLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 02:48 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718861 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718861 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STEVENS, SARAH MAE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:09 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Stewart, Donald

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 08:50 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718628 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718628 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STEWART, LEONICE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: STIGER, TED

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 09:32 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718901 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718901 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STITH, MIYDSH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 07:42 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718775 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718775 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STONE, CHRISTINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 02:01 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718845 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718845 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: STONE, SCOTT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:51 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719056 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719056 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Stoner, Nancy

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:41 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Bisrat Siyoum 1828719098 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719098 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STRICKLAND, SAMUEL L

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:46 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719081 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719081 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STRUSE, ELIZABETH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:44 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719092 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719092 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: STRUSE, ELIZABETH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:57 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719062 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 11:57 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719062 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: STUBBINS, JORDAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 10:39 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SU, dlwANTHONY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 08:30 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 10:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SUBRAMANIAM, KAVITHA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:17 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SUINA, JOSEPH

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 02:16 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719069 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SUMRALL, PAUL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:48 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719079 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719079 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: SUTTON, CHANTE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 02:01 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718845 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718845 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: SWIECH-LAFLAMME, MARIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:28 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TAFRATE, JACOB D

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 09:47 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TAKAHIRO, KONAMI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 10:03 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718665 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718665 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TAN, SHIRLEE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:21 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718925 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: TAN, SHIRLEE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718925 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Tannenbaum, , Harry

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:49 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718956 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718956 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TASICH, CHRISTOPHER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 12:59 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2SENTELLIE TERRY 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:08 AM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718772 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TAYLOR, JESSICA L

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:14 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718585 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718585 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: TEERLINK, CORY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 07:51 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:24 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 07:47 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:34 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 07:34 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:34 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 07:35 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 07:33 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 07:35 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TEERLINK, CORY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:42 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718980 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718980 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: test, test

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 10:14 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: test, test

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 06:42 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TEST, TEST

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/19/24 10:01 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718876 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718876 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: test, test

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:32 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Test, test

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 12:41 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719016 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719016 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TESTA, ROYCE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 09:02 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719039 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TETJEN, TOM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:58 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718782 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718782 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

Visitor: THIS VISITOR REQUEST, NEEDS
ATTENTION!

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:17 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718461 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:25 AM OUT 1828718461 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/03/24 08:46 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/10/24 12:49 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718606 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/11/24 12:50 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYMark Estanislao 1828718695 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:26 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:26 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 09:50 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718689 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/16/24 10:37 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718749 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/17/24 10:47 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718821 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 10:36 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718849 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 02:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718849 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718606 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718689 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718695 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718749 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718821 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718849 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 11:59 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718921 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 02:11 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718953 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718953 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/29/24 12:53 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718889 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/29/24 02:18 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/29/24 03:32 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719061 at

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: THIS VISITOR REQUEST, NEEDS
ATTENTION!

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718889 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719061 at

07/30/24 12:55 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719061 at

07/30/24 02:43 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Bisrat Siyoum 1828719098 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719061 at

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719098 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 09:02 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719039 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 02:16 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719069 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: THOMAS, ASIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 09:28 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718616 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718616 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: THOMAS, NUSHAT A

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 09:09 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/10/24 09:10 AM OUT LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: THOMAS, NUSHAT A

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 09:10 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/10/24 09:11 AM OUT LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/10/24 09:11 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718668 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: THOMPSON, CHET

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:40 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718842 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718842 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: THOMPSON, MALCOLM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 11:27 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718748 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718748 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Thorpe, , Jonathan

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 11:12 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
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Visitor: Thorpe, , Jonathan

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

SHENGELGN 1828718539 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718539 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: THORPE, CHRISTOPHER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 10:56 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYMark Estanislao 1828718460 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718460 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Tkacz Buller, Kailee

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:23 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TOBIN, LAURA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 08:40 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: TOBIN, LAURA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TOMIAK, ANDREI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 07:44 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718186 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718186 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TOPETE, TERESA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 10:11 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Kevin Hawkins 1828718850 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718850 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Torres, Edwin

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 06:31 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYStephanie Carter 1828718767 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718767 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: TRENT, DIETRA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 08:54 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828718943 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718943 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Tribble, Jennifer

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 04:18 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Sydney Manning 1828718987 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718987 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TUBBS, ALYSHA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:04 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TUDESCO, DANIEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 10:31 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: TUDESCO, DANIEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718793 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Tully, ,  Carla

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:44 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TURCIOS, FREDIS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 09:17 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719003 at

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719003 at

Visitor: TYLER, NICOLA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:02 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719097 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719097 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: TYREE, JAMES

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:40 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719140 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: TYSON, HELENA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ULBRICHT, DAVID

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 12:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:26 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/15/24 12:26 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYERNEST HART 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718622 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: VALENCIA, OLIVER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 12:11 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718812 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718812 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Valladares, 1Andrea

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/05/24 08:59 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718630 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718630 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: VAN TRUMP, PHIL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:51 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718924 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718924 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: VANDARWARKA, MICHAEL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 09:47 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Tiara Jones 1828719089 at

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719089 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 252



Visitor: VASTINE, 1JULIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 08:03 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719030 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719030 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: VAZGUEZ, OMAR

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:14 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: VERGARA, SYDNIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Vesey, , Andrew

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:44 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: VIGGIANO, GENA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 09:07 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718542 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718542 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Vogel, 1Nathan

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 10:14 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718617 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: VOGEL, NATHAN M.

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 07:46 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718824 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)

Page 254



Visitor: VOGEL, NATHAN M.

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718824 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: VOGN, DAVID

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 11:42 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718539 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718539 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: VOITER, MADELINE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 11:11 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719045 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719045 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: VOLCIAK, ANASTASIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 09:41 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718607 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WACOTT TAYLOR, DESMOND

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 01:32 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718759 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718759 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WAGNER, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:05 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718952 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WALCOTT-TAYLOR, DESMOND

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 01:03 PM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718530 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/01/24 01:03 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718530 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718530 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 10:19 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718530 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718530 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 10:38 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718530 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WALL, THOMAS M

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 08:51 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718832 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WALLACE, TERRENCE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:31 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718978 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718978 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WALTON, DAVE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:19 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718760 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718760 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WARBURTON, MARK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 09:28 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 06:33 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WARBURTON, MARK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WARBURTON, MARK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 06:46 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Sydney Manning 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718682 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Warburton, Mark

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 06:40 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Kevin Ford 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828717887 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WARD, ALLISON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 02:20 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718941 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Ward, Jennifer

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:08 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718679 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718679 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WARE, TERRI

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718565 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WASHINGTON,

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 08:52 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718964 at

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718964 at

Visitor: WASHINGTON, SYLVESTER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WASHINGTON, SYLVESTER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/23/24 09:05 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718791 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WASHINGTON, SYLVESTER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 08:52 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Stephen Gray 1828718964 at

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718964 at

Visitor: WAYNS, NAKIA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WAZLINSKI, KALVIN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 11:10 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRicardo Perez 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WAZLINSKI, KALVIN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718817 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WEHKING, TODD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 10:44 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719092 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719092 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WEHKING, TODD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 11:57 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719062 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 11:57 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719062 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WELIS, PRESTON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 10:52 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/12/24 07:24 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718690 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: Weller, Jeramie

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:20 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WELLS, PRESTON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:10 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718798 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 10:06 AM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718798 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/18/24 10:07 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718798 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718798 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WELSH, PIPEE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 08:38 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718829 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718829 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WHITAKER, DYLAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/29/24 09:08 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719040 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/30/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719040 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: White, Avery

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 03:57 PM IN LZ66RRBXPACSSENTELLIE TERRY 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718919 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WHITE, FRANK

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/08/24 12:10 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718655 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/08/24 12:10 PM OUT LZ66PTURNER-3Timothy Harris 1828718655 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WHITE, ROBERT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 09:32 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718755 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718755 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WHITE, SMALL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 10:29 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-2Ricardo Perez 1828718714 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718714 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WIEGENT, BRIAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:58 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718782 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718782 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Wilburn, Anthony

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 09:12 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718615 at

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718615 at

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WILLIAMS, BRADLEY

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 07:40 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718818 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WILLIAMS, DAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 12:14 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718635 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718635 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WILLIAMS, JOHN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 10:33 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718677 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718677 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WILLIAMS, TANYA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 09:54 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828719080 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719080 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WILLIAMS3, DANIELLE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 11:07 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719114 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WINTERS, WILL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/03/24 08:46 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718603 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Wisniewski,,  Lauren

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/15/24 11:19 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718736 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718736 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WITT, RICHARD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WITT, RICHARD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Wlazlinski, Kalzin

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/17/24 09:36 AM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2Antonio Matthews 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718819 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WO, STEPHANIE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 08:58 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828719083 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719083 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WOGAMAN, DON

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 12:16 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718921 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718921 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log Report Filtered

8/2/2024 Peter Peltier - (LAN
Account)
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Visitor: WOLF, BILL

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 09:20 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WOLFF, JEROD

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:22 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718843 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WONG, EMMA N

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/02/24 10:09 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 01:54 PM OUT LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828718571 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WOOD, CLAIRE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]
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Visitor: WOOD, CLAIRE

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Wood, Frances

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 01:58 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718928 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: WOOD, GORDON EVANS

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:19 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYRICKEY LEE 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719050 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Worthen,, Britton

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/23/24 02:42 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3KUMELECHW
SHENGELGN

1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/24/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718920 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]
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Visitor: YAGER, SCOTT

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 09:19 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718851 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: YOUNG, AYANNA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/12/24 09:46 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYBruce Wanzer 1828718708 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718708 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: Young, Logan

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/01/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828718543 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/02/24 09:30 AM OUT 1828718543 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ZAMBRANO, NORMA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/18/24 12:56 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718858 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]
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Visitor: ZAMBRANO, NORMA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718858 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ZARBA, CHRISTOPHER

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/30/24 02:16 PM IN LZ66WJCSPACS2ERNEST HART 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/31/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719015 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: zelaya, jose

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 09:14 AM IN LZ66RRBXPACSKevin L Williams 1828719001 at

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719001 at

Visitor: Zenbayeva,     Ms. Zhanat Carr

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 12:44 PM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Anthony Souza 1828718567 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718567 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]
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Visitor: ZENG, MEGAN

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/25/24 11:27 AM IN LZ66PTURNER-3Darrell Hall 1828719009 at

07/26/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828719009 at

Visitor: Zloczowerx, Susana

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/11/24 12:59 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYMark Estanislao 1828718695 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718695 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ZOELLER, GREG

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/10/24 12:14 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKevin Hawkins 1828718635 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718635 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ZOOK, JIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/16/24 10:22 AM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYKareen Palmer 1828718757 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]
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Visitor: ZOOK, JIM

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/20/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718757 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

Visitor: ZUNDEL, CLARA

Date/Time Visit ID and SiteHostsAction StationOperator

07/24/24 02:28 PM IN LZ66WJCELOBBYANUPOL PINSUWAN 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]

07/25/24 01:00 AM OUT 1828718885 at EPA Headquarters - Washington, DC [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]
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